
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

2 

3 

19 

10 

21 

18 

16 

31 

38 

29 

59 

9 

61 

30 

36 

28 

44 

34 

41 

74 

45 

24 

23 

8 

77 

52 

22 

37 

Name 

Donetto - Donetto 

Scopel - Forato 

Zardo - De Bastiani 

Paronuzzi - Altinier 

Cestaro - Cagnin 

Eva - White Pearl 

Di Giusto - Orioli 

Lord Baurigo - Balcon 

Ghegin L. - Calderan 

Skulj Car 

Fusaro - Barbo 

Vicenzutto - Sponticchia 

Ghegin F. - Ghegin E. 

Dorigo - Dall Gobbo 

Scars - Fornasier 

Brazda - Presetnik 

Carlotto - Carlotto 

Brik - Riva 

Bandiera - Blascotto 

Zanin Marco - Budoia 

Rozzi - Bortot 

Lovati - Giuriato 

Marchesi - Valente 

Astuto - Giardino 

Bronty - Momo 

Dalla Palma - Romagna 

Passeri - Cuaz 

Cristini - Marcon 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Total Tm 

23:06.553 

23:07.149 

23:14.409 

23:26.536 

24:19.163 

24:25.365 

24:56.783 

25:04.148 

25:04.690 

25:08.403 

25:19.407 

25:22.750 

25:31.903 

25:39.964 

25:41.886 

25:49.676 

26:27.012 

26:28.413 

26:29.554 

26:29.770 

26:38.630 

26:39.889 

26:48.996 

26:54.445 

26:58.657 

27:00.590 

27:10.859 

27:25.816 

SS-1 

1:57.120 

1:52.172 

1:53.804 

2:01.283 

2:01.626 

1:57.986 

2:12.434 

2:05.242 

2:01.622 

2:04.554 

2:06.412 

2:08.465 

2:05.022 

2:07.910 

2:10.743 

2:13.935 

2:21.129 

2:21.006 

2:10.083 

2:07.224 

2:09.484 

2:08.700 

2:15.633 

2:07.998 

2:17.723 

2:17.864 

2:22.738 

2:25.511 

SS-2 

6:19.791 

6:14.077 

6:19.664 

6:26.804 

6:39.232 

6:40.816 

6:44.525 

6:43.927 

6:48.134 

6:57.635 

6:53.935 

7:00.950 

6:50.774 

6:50.563 

6:59.315 

6:59.853 

7:13.154 

7:14.508 

7:07.723 

7:07.920 

7:17.901 

7:30.829 

7:18.949 

8:11.102 

7:15.025 

7:24.509 

7:48.215 

7:06.898 

SS-4 

8:00.490 

8:05.776 

8:10.311 

8:06.277 

8:22.727 

8:35.238 

8:35.489 

8:36.811 

8:33.653 

8:29.487 

8:40.256 

8:42.769 

8:58.295 

8:58.635 

8:54.135 

8:51.733 

8:58.280 

9:03.663 

9:10.481 

9:12.626 

9:18.678 

9:40.525 

9:25.593 

9:09.700 

9:18.595 

9:23.259 

9:16.916 

9:53.006 

SS-5 

6:49.152 

6:55.124 

6:50.630 

6:52.172 

7:15.578 

7:11.325 

7:24.335 

7:38.168 

7:41.281 

7:36.727 

7:38.804 

7:30.566 

7:37.812 

7:42.856 

7:37.693 

7:44.155 

7:54.449 

7:49.236 

8:01.267 

8:02.000 

7:52.567 

7:19.835 

7:48.821 

7:25.645 

8:07.314 

7:54.958 

7:42.990 

8:00.401 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

4 

5 

3 

2 

1 

6 

5 

Class 

R5 

R5 

RS TB+ 

Special 

RS TB+ 

RS TB+ 

R3T 

A6 

N3 

R2T 

RS4 

Special 

RS4 

Challlenge 

A6 

R2T 

N3 

A6 

N3 

500 Trophy 

N3 

RS TB+ 

RS TB+ 

Special 

500 Trophy 

Historic 2 

RS TB+ 

N3 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

54 

84 

83 

11 

82 

85 

81 

51 

76 

71 

27 

46 

64 

53 

48 

70 

75 

68 

73 

79 

60 

4 

80 

87 

35 

43 

12 

39 

Name 

Parlotti - Druzina 

Nori - Bruschetta 

Meda - Margherita 

Pesut - Kregar 

Nerobutto G. - Nerobutto F. 

Reghin - Salonen 

Masciadri - Frigerio 

Marcon - Marcon 

Zanin C. - Pisani 

Ziani A. - Ziani W. 

Mattiuz - Pizzol 

Albano - Coan 

Osti - Caldart 

Billo - Romagna 

Cocetta - Tomaello 

Gicomin - Sisti 

Zanin Mattia - Zanin A. 

Depase - Marchesan 

Jusic - Granziera 

Dujmić - Benac 

Capraro - Da Col 

Ghirardo - De Bastiani 

Borghesi - Doria 

Campagnolo - Folato 

Bressan - Carlo 

Collicelli - Vantin 

Largo - Conte 

Dr. Ghost - Branković 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

Total Tm 

27:27.785 

27:31.017 

27:35.589 

27:38.076 

27:44.935 

27:45.545 

28:01.279 

28:02.944 

28:03.715 

28:06.888 

28:08.829 

28:12.001 

28:13.329 

28:15.276 

28:25.089 

28:35.641 

28:49.975 

29:09.338 

29:15.387 

29:51.709 

30:03.568 

30:04.528 

30:28.729 

30:34.246 

31:34.253 

31:47.376 

32:06.643 

32:11.521 

SS-1 

2:12.946 

2:25.595 

2:45.333 

2:19.807 

2:19.624 

2:18.489 

2:18.754 

2:37.271 

2:17.240 

2:25.737 

2:18.654 

2:27.330 

2:23.409 

2:17.943 

2:24.310 

2:56.725 

2:10.372 

2:30.558 

2:23.100 

2:45.961 

2:29.025 

1:56.348 

2:30.261 

2:54.069 

2:20.564 

2:07.465 

2:17.712 

2:07.554 

SS-2 

7:30.533 

7:26.806 

7:18.886 

7:43.904 

7:29.215 

7:26.744 

7:30.808 

7:24.998 

7:34.270 

7:33.304 

7:38.397 

7:30.653 

7:28.882 

8:02.429 

7:23.698 

7:57.405 

7:07.489 

7:50.518 

7:49.458 

8:17.428 

7:28.559 

6:15.612 

8:20.994 

8:23.377 

10:23.537 

6:43.275 

6:48.566 

13:23.537 

SS-4 

9:07.074 

9:25.205 

9:23.621 

9:34.495 

9:29.546 

9:33.068 

9:36.597 

9:36.177 

9:37.758 

9:37.574 

9:43.448 

9:40.764 

9:29.665 

9:32.825 

10:03.874 

9:26.275 

9:13.777 

10:05.698 

10:21.311 

10:22.592 

12:00.450 

15:00.450 

10:42.834 

10:02.784 

10:21.202 

15:00.450 

8:19.235 

8:56.669 

SS-5 

8:37.232 

8:13.411 

8:07.749 

7:59.870 

8:26.550 

8:27.244 

8:35.120 

8:24.498 

8:34.447 

8:30.273 

8:28.330 

8:33.254 

8:51.373 

8:22.079 

8:33.207 

8:15.236 

10:18.337 

8:42.564 

8:41.518 

8:25.728 

8:05.534 

6:52.118 

8:54.640 

9:14.016 

8:28.950 

7:56.186 

14:41.130 

7:43.761 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

2 

4 

3 

1 

5 

3 

1 

6 

6 

4 

6 

1 

7 

Class 

N2 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Special 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Historic 2 

500 Trophy 

Street Legal 

A7 

Historic 1 

RS3 

Historic 2 

Historic 1 

Street Legal 

500 Trophy 

Street Legal 

RS1 

500 Trophy 

RS4 

GT 

500 Trophy 

Twingo Cup 

A6 

N3 

Super 1.6 

N3 
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Pos 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

No. 

67 

33 

86 

78 

49 

63 

69 

65 

57 

7 

40 

72 

42 

26 

5 

89 

88 

56 

14 

50 

6 

Name 

Da Col - Ferrighetto 

Giacomel - Pizzolito 

Veronese - Zannini 

Rossa - Slongo 

Casarotto- Minuzzo 

Pianca - Piccin 

Maha - Marchesan 

Montenesi - D`Ambrogio 

Gorza - Mosena 

Novaglio - Ferlinghetti 

Marotti - Marotti 

Martincich - Rvalico 

Bassani - Voltolini 

Trentin - Zara 

Busetti - La Rizza 

Maurizio Presti 

Zanin F. - Zanin A. 

Faccin - Terzariol 

De Vita - Molaro 

Adrogna - Adrogna 

Baldin - Muraro 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Total Tm 

33:00.279 

33:59.957 

34:22.155 

34:40.426 

34:40.988 

35:17.805 

36:00.074 

37:13.064 

37:19.269 

38:51.785 

38:59.974 

39:05.706 

40:26.202 

41:30.076 

7:15.543 

8:06.365 

8:24.405 

8:33.482 

8:45.015 

8:45.654 

9:00.792 

SS-1 

2:31.709 

2:20.788 

2:25.813 

2:25.154 

2:32.294 

2:18.590 

2:53.063 

2:37.166 

2:59.050 

1:58.544 

2:11.180 

2:10.615 

2:31.331 

2:35.973 

SS-2 

7:56.096 

7:14.886 

8:15.513 

13:23.537 

7:39.782 

8:00.924 

8:02.871 

8:18.328 

8:39.596 

7:11.661 

7:07.214 

7:13.511 

8:13.291 

13:23.537 

SS-4 

15:00.450 

9:43.153 

15:00.450 

9:54.429 

9:47.782 

10:17.161 

10:23.010 

11:36.440 

10:59.493 

15:00.450 

15:00.450 

15:00.450 

15:00.450 

10:49.436 

SS-5 

7:32.024 

14:41.130 

8:40.379 

8:57.306 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

14:41.130 

7:15.543 

8:06.365 

8:24.405 

8:33.482 

8:45.015 

8:45.654 

9:00.792 

PIC 

4 

5 

7 

7 

3 

2 

5 

1 

2 

5 

8 

1 

9 

2 

1 

8 

8 

3 

2 

4 

6 

Class 

Street Legal 

A6 

Twingo Cup 

500 Trophy 

Historic 1 

RS3 

Street Legal 

A5 

N2 

Special 

N3 

N1 

N3 

A7 

N4 

500 Trophy 

Twingo Cup 

N2 

Super 1.6 

Historic 2 

Special 
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